All these things a re ____,

9 Most people now have autom atic___machines for cleaning
their clothes.

10 Levi Strauss invented these for workmen.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Numbers
10 100- 1,000

Study the numbers.

130 one hundred and thirty
285 two hundred and eighty-five
300 three hundred
415 four hundred and fifteen

11 Matching numbers and words
Match the numbers and the words.

508 five hundred and eight
678 six hundred and seventy-eight
793 seven hundred and ninety-three

1,000 one thousand

94&) three hundred and ten five hundred and ninety 3 0 0  

four hundred and seventy-one 9 9 9  115 six hundred and three 

eight hundred four hundred and twenty-five 144 5 0 3  

eight hundred and sixty-two 2 3 3  734

nine hundred and forty-five six hundred and sixteen 5 9 0